
Company/ firm: 
Project: 

Block /Flat / Villa 
no.: 

Supplier: 

Sign of security 
Date 

S No 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

S No 

2. 

Date 

04-01-2024 

Details of solid blocks - delivered in earlier period. 

Date 

11-01-2024 

Remarks: 

MRMLLP 

Total: 

GMR 

CA 

Sri sai vishal 
enterprises 

Amith 

12-01-2024 

Time 

14:30 

Cement Blocks - Weckly Delivery Report 

Time 

Requisition nos.: 

Details of solid blocks - delivered during the week. 

14:30 

PO No(s). 

Total material 
delivered 

Close PO: 

Sign of Admin 
Date 

Block Size & type 

150X200X400 

Block Size & 

type 
150X200X400 

20231227011 

20231227014 

S50 

350 

550 

350 

No 

Yes 

12-01-2024 

Quantity 
delivered 

Quantity 
delivered 

MeenakshitSign of Project manager 

099 

Total PO quantity: 

104 

Quantity delivered in 
earlier period: 
Quantity delivered 
during week: 
Balance quantity to be 
delivered: 

Date 

DC No. 

DC No. 

Inward no. 

14791 

Inward no. 

14866 

1100 

350 

550 

200 

12-01-2024 

MRN No. 

20240104023 

MRN No. 

202401 11007 

Note: 1. Report to be sent to HO every Saturday with delivery challans of this week with photos. 2. Report must have totals caleulated. 3. Specity block size and block type (solid/ hollow). 4. 
Total quantity and delivered quantity includes all types of blocks. 



No. 

M/s.. 

S.No. 

P.O. No.923L2.270l4 

SAI VISHAL ENTERPRISES 
FLY ASH BRICKS 

Godhumakunta Vill., Keesara Mdl, Medchal Dist. 
GSTIN: 36AHIPK6441Q1ZQ 

Time: 

DELIVERY CHALLAN 

Vehicle No. 

PARTICULARS 

Driver Name: 

INWARD 

iver's Signature 

Warg No 

1B 

MRN NO 

tAODI 

REAI 
TY 

MALLAPUR L 

Received the above material in good condition 

Date 

.): 9391029193 

Date 

:o2. 

BRICK SIZE QUANTITY 

For SAI VISHAL ENTERPRISES 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

