Cement Blocks - Weekly Delivery Report

Company/ firm:	MRMLLP	Requisition nos.:	20231227011	Total PO quantity:	1100
Project:	GMR	PO No(s).	20231227014	Quantity delivered in earlier period:	350
Block /Flat / Villa no.:	CA	Total material delivered	No	Quantity delivered during week:	550
Supplier:	Sri sai vishal enterprises	Close PO:	Yes	Balance quantity to be delivered:	200
Sign of security	Amith	Sign of Admin	Meenakshi	Sign of Project manager	
Date	12-01-2024	Date	12-01-2024	Date	12-01-2024

Details of solid blocks – delivered in earlier period.

S No	Date	Time	Block Size & type	Quantity delivered	DC No.	Inward no.	MRN No.
1.	04-01-2024	14:30	150X200X400	350	099	14791	20240104023
2.						,	
3.							
4.							
				350			

Details of solid blocks – delivered during the week.

S No	Date	Time	Block Size & type	Quantity delivered	DC No.	Inward no.	MRN No.
1.	11-01-2024	14:30	150X200X400	550	104	14866	20240111007
2.							
	Total:			550			

Remarks:

Note: 1. Report to be sent to HO every Saturday with delivery challans of this week with photos. 2. Report must have totals calculated. 3. Specify block size and block type (solid / hollow). 4. Total quantity and delivered quantity includes all types of blocks.

DELIVERY CHALLAN ©: 9391029193

SAI VISHAL ENTERPRISES Y ASH BRICKS

Godhumakunta Vill., Keesara Mdl, Medchal Dist.

GSTIN: 36AHIPK6441Q1ZQ

Ra No. 104

Modi Reality Marupun Cy

101/3.			
P.0	No. 20231227014	Date :	*
S.No.	PARTICULARS	BRICK SIZE	QUANTITY
1)	Solid Bury	6x8x16	550 Mg
	Vehicle No. 15 0 8 0 E 9193	2 N O 111	607
	Driver Name :		
Canada Ca		LON	550 neg
	dition	For SAI VISHAL	ENTERPRISES

Received the above material in good condition

For SAI VISHAL ENTERPRISES

Paceiver's Signature